Centrul de Proiecte Timisoara
Str. Vasile Alecsandri, nr. 1, SAD 7

CIF 44202834

Sesiunea 2025

Rezultate Mobilitati

Actualizare: 06 mai

29/
22.04.2025

30/
22.04.2025

31/
22.04.2025

35/
28.04.2025

36/
28.04.2025

40/
30.04.2025

4/
30.04.2025

43/
05.05.2025

PERROIS SECHEL Delia
lonelia

SCHIBLER Guido (Guy)

DETHIOLLAZ
SCHIBLER Véronique

Balanescu Aura

Chirila Elena

Andrei Tudose

Sabina Suru

Thies Helga

Tip

mobilitate

Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Outbound
Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Inbound
Calatorie
Inbound

centruldeproiecte.ro
contact@centruldeproiecte.ro
+40787.287.100

Rezultat
etapal

Admis

Admis

Admis

Admis

Admis

Admis

Admis

Admis

Rezultat
contestatie
etapal

Rezultat
etapa 2

78,33

77,66

78,66

90,67

85,67

Rezultat
contestatie
etapa 2

Finantat

Finantat

Finantat

Finantat

Finantat

in evaluare

in evaluare

in evaluare

Buget solicitat

7.285,00 RON

4.222,05 RON

3.774,00 RON

10.000,00 RON

7.500,00 RON

2.154,00 RON

2.420,00 RON

5.120,00 RON


https://centruldeproiecte.ro
mailto:contact@centruldeproiecte.ro
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